
Saint Ann Catholic School Tuition and Fee Schedule  

2024-2025  

 

 Annunciation of the Lord   
Parishioner Rate  

Non-parishioner Rate 

 Multiple Payment  
Plan** 

Single Payment  
Plan* 

Multiple Payment 
Plan** 

Single Payment  
Plan* 

One student  $ 5,000  $4,750 $ 6,900 $ 6,555 

Two students (10% 
discount on second child)  

$ 9,500 $9,025 $13,110 $12,454.50 

Three students (20%  
discount on third child)  

$13,500 $12,825 $18,630 $17,698.50 

Payments can be made on either the 5th or 20th of each month.  

Payment plans offered through FACTS  
*Single payments occur in July. Families who pay full tuition in one payment are eligible for a 5% discount on tuition.  
**Two payments occur in July and December.  **Ten monthly payments begin in July and end in April.  
*** Referral discount of 10% for one month per referral.    
Required fees to be paid by families  

Registration Fee  $260 per student if registered by 3/31/24  
$300 per student if registered by 5/31/24 or 
$360 per student if registered after 5/31/24 

FACTS Fee*** $50.00  Is included in the registration fee. 

***St. Ann School REQUIRES ALL families to set up a FACTS account at enrollment/re-enrollment.  
Other possible fees to be paid by families 

FACTS Tuition Assistance   
Application 

$35 application fee per family. Handled online by FACTS. 

NSF Fee  Accounts with non-sufficient funds will be charged a $30 NSF fee by  FACTS. 
Three attempts to collect payment will be made by FACTS.  

Late Fee  If payments are late, a $5 fee will be assessed by the school after 10 days in addition to 
the FACTS NSF fee.  



Credit Card Fee  2.75% of each transaction 

 


